MOORABBIN & DISTRICTS OBEDIENCE
DOG TRAINING CLUB INC.

OPEN AGILITY, JUMPING & GAMES TRIAL

SUNDAY 6th APRIL 2014

G.R. BRICKER RESERVE
ROWANS ROAD

MOORABBIN

CLUBROOMS PHONE: 9555-1094

(AIRN A0032864Y)
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MOORABBIN & DISTRICTS OBEDIENCE DOG TRAINING CLUB INC.
(Affiliated with the VCA)

COMMITTEE MEMBERS 2013
PRESIDENT Mr C Dodd
VICE-PRESIDENT Mrs L Padfield
SECRETARY Ms C Cuthbertson
TREASURER Mrs B Whitelaw
COMMITTEE Mr John Martin Mrs G Campbell
Ms P Shah Ms P Tame
Ms A Fogarty Ms S Worthington
Mr A Brogan Ms S Terdich
AGILITY TRIAL SECRETARY Mrs L Padfield
AGILITY TRIAL ASSISTANT SECRETARY Mrs S Quelch
V C AREPRESENTIVE Mrs H Tilley
FIRST AID John Martin, Erin O’Connor, Suzanne Worthington

A FIRST AID KIT IS AVAILABLE IN THE CLUBROOMS.

CONDUCT OF TRIAL

This Trial is conducted under the Rules and Regulations of the Australian National Kennel Council.

AWARDS
Qualifying & Title Ribbons

Heat Policy will apply in extreme weather.

PRESENTATION:
One presentation will be at the conclusion of judging.

Catering: Available

RING WALKING
Notice to Master Handlers - Split walks for the following

Masters Agility 2, Masters Agility 3
Masters Jumping 2, Masters Jumping 3,

500 Height will walk separately

Due to such a large entry in order to try to finish in daylight PLEASE help out where possible and be
ready for your run at the ring as best you can.
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Schedule

Class Ring Judge
Master Agility A AM-Ring 1 (Event 1) Mr James Browne
Open Agility A AM-Ring 1 (Event 2) Mr James Browne
Novice Agility A AM-Ring 1 (Event 3) Mr James Browne
Excellent Agility A AM-Ring 2 (Event 1) Mr Adrian Tilley
Master Agility B AM-Ring 2 (Event 2) Mr Adrian Tilley
Open Agility B AM-Ring 2 (Event 3) Mr Adrian Tilley
Novice Agility B AM-Ring 3 (Event 1) Mr Chris Shelton
Excellent Agility B AM-Ring 3 (Event 2) Mr Chris Shelton
Master Agility C AM-Ring 3 (Event 3) Mr Chris Shelton
Master Jumping A PM-Ring 1 (Event 1) Mr Clive Makepeace
Open Jumping A PM-Ring 1 (Event 2) Mr Clive Makepeace
Novice Jumping A PM-Ring 1 (Event 3) Mr Clive Makepeace
Excellent Jumping A PM-Ring 2 (Event 1) Mr Peter Buykx
Master Jumping B PM-Ring 2 (Event 2) Mr Peter Buykx
Open Jumping B PM-Ring 2 (Event 3) Mr Peter Buykx
Novice Jumping B PM-Ring 3 (Event 1) Mr Ron Diamond
Excellent Jumping B PM-Ring 3 (Event 2) Mr Ron Diamond
Master Jumping C PM-Ring 3 (Event 3) Mr Ron Diamond
Excellent Strategic Pairs Ring 4 (Event 1) Mr Roger Padfield
Novice Strategic Pairs Ring 4 (Event 2) Mr Roger Padfield
Master Strategic Pairs Ring 4 (Event 3) Mr Roger Padfield
Masters Gamblers Ring 4 (Event 4) Mrs Heather Diamond
Excellent Gamblers Ring 4 (Event 5) Mrs Heather Diamond
Novice Gamblers Ring 4 (Event 6) Mrs Heather Diamond
Novice Snooker Ring 4 (Event 7) Mr Trevor Moore
Master Snooker Ring 4 (Event 8) Mr Trevor Moore
Excellent Snooker Ring 4 (Event 9) Mr Trevor Moore

Huge thank you for Sash Sponsors

Pam Shah & Sue Terdich (Kira & Ricky)
Linda Steabben
Roger & Susan Dixon (Novice Gamblers)
Leanne Gray (Dandy Dogs Mobile Grooming)
Sue Quelch (Novice Pairs)
Roger & Lynne Padfield
Bronwyn Whitelaw
Penny Tame & Charlie
Trish & Abbie Jacka
Kelly Hall
Lisette Marley
Jacey Singh
Paul & Trish (K9 Mobile Dog Grooming)
Adrian & Rana Brogan
Craig Dodd
Marg Cockburn

DOGGY TREATS AUSTRALIA

*Superior Quality*
*100% Natural*
*Made from human grade meats*

*Proudly made in country Victoria from
Australian ingredients*

*Gluten Free*

Visit our website:
www.dogtreatsaustralia.com
or
Phone us:

03 5659 9166 or 0428 803 939

3 0f45




COLLECTION OF NUMBERS

Check-in Times:

For dogs entered all day or in AM classes, numbers must be collected between 8:00 and 8:30am
Numbers for PM classes must be collected between 12:00 noon and 12:15pm

No Vetting

REMINDERS TO COMPETITORS

[t is your responsibility to notify the Assembly Steward (not the Scribe) if you are required in or likely
to be required in another ring.

Dogs must be on a lead or chain at all times whilst within the precincts of the trial.
At all times an exhibitor shall be responsible for cleaning up droppings left by his or her exhibit,
including the Athletic oval and ground surrounds areas.

Competitors should be aware there are also off-leash restrictions from Kingston council with regard
to the Athletics track.

PRECINCTS OF THE TRIAL

The Precincts of the Trial is the area within the football oval fence line.

In accordance with rule 8.1.10.1 NO DOGS ARE ALLOWED OFF LEAD within 10 metres of an agility
ring.

There is to be no off lead training within the precincts of the trial.

No competitor parking on the Athletics Track is permitted and the marked parking bays in front of the
clubrooms both sides are reserved for judges and stewards.

SPELLING ERRORS AND INCORRECT TITLES

We apologise if there are any spelling errors and incorrect titles in the catalogue. Most are due to
illegible handwriting or typing mistakes and the lack of titles included on entry forms. If you gain a
pass and you want this corrected, please inform the Trial Secretary as soon as possible prior to the
preparation of the pass cards. Pass cards will not reprinted because of your mistakes.

THANK YOU

The Trial Secretary wishes to thank the Judges and Stewards, all those people who have assisted in
various capacities on the day, and the competitors in making this Agility & Jumping Trial possible.

Thanks to Chris Geary for her assistance with the catalogue & pass card printing.
Thanks to Roger Padfield & Scott Fletcher for their assistance in transporting equipment.

Thank you to all the people who donated items to the raffle.

Moorabbin Dog Club would like to extend a big thank you to Terry Coles for his ongoing support with
the agility info website. Thanks to Alex Hill for the use of the online system and his support.

FOR ALL AGILITY AND OBEDIENCE INFORMATION

For all agility information visit the website www.agilitytrials.info
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Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Club

Open Agility Trial
Sunday 6th April, 2014

Class: Master Agility A Judge MrJames Browne AM-Ring 1 (Event 1)
CatNo Owner Dog's Name Breed
Height 200
203 MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO ADX JDM SDX SPD PAPILLON
207 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON LADY BELANNA RN ADM JDX SDM SPDX GDX DWDFN HTMN ASSOCIATE
208 MS TAMMY BEATTIE MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD ASSOCIATE
211 MISS NICOLA MILLWARD TS. CH C.CH FRANKN FURTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD CCD RN ASSOCIATE
HTM.I DWDF.I
213 MISS CAROLE DENEHEY WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD ADX JDX PAPILLON
Height 300
314 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM GD SDX ET POODLE (MINIATURE)
320 MRS J CROOKS PAPCO HARVIE CCD RN ADX JDX SD PAPILLON
323 MR R & MRS S DIXON SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RAE ADX JDX SD DWDF.S HTM.S ~ SCHNAUZER (MINIATURE)
327 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPD GD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
Height 400
401 MRS CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
402 MR SCOTT FLETCHER AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO JDM JDO STAFFORDSHIRE BULL
GDX SPDX SDX TERRIER
405 MS BRIDGET MCCUSKER AHANU REGAL DREAM CD ADX JD HT RA SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
411 MS SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO SPDX GD ASSOCIATE
412 BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX SDX BORDER COLLIE
414 MISS NATASHA SLEEP CH SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER ADX JDX GD RAFM  NOVA SCOTIA DUCK
TOLLING
415 MS LJ BARNES CH YORKPARK ORIGINAL SINN CD RA ADM2 ADO2 JDM9 WELSH TERRIER
JDO7 GDX SDX
419 MRS BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX GD SPD POODLE (MINIATURE)
Height 600
601 MRS KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPDM PT RN ASSOCIATE
DWDFS
606 MRS L JASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD ADX ASSOCIATE
608 KAREN STANSFIELD FERGUS CCD RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX HTM.S ASSOCIATE
DWDF.S
614 R & L PADFIELD JAZPA CD ADX JDX JDO ADO SPD GD ASSOCIATE
616 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX ADO JDX SPD GD JDO BORDER COLLIE
619 MR GARY STOCKMAN KIWIMATAI JDM ADX SPD GD ASSOCIATE
623 MRS JENNY WILLIAMS ROBBIE JAY ADM ADO JDM2 JDO ASSOCIATE
Height 500
501 MRS ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO SPD GD FMX BORDER COLLIE
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Class: Master Agility A Judge MrJames Browne AM-Ring 1 (Event 1)
CatNo Owner Dog's Name Breed
Height 500
503 DR ROSLYN ATYEO AG CH (500) YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO GD BORDER COLLIE
SDX SPD
504 MRS HEATHER DONALDSON  RICKY DONALDSON ADM JDM ASSOCIATE
505 MS NK JANETZKI AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
507 MISS RENEE PATTEN AG CH 500 TCH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM  ASSOCIATE
ADO JDO SDM GDM SPDM DWDFA HTMA RA
508 MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKI ~ AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM  BORDER COLLIE
SDX GDX
509 MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM  BORDER COLLIE
GDX SDX
510 MR G & J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO BORDER COLLIE
GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS
512 MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX  LABRADOR RETRIEVER
GDX SDX
521 KERRIE L RYAN BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM SPD ASSOCIATE
524 MR GARRY C HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RE ASSOCIATE
527 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME RE ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE
528 D&S BRIMACOMBE BRIMFELDT ARROWSMITH HSAS ADX JDX AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
533 MS NK JANETZKI CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM JDO SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
535 MISS AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX RE ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
537 MISS TRACEY WEAVER CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
541 DR ROSLYN ATYEO DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2  BORDER COLLIE
JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH
544 MR STEPHEN PEARSON FIDELIS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM GD SD SPD BORDER COLLIE
550 MRS KKG KISIELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE
551 MR STEPHEN PEARSON ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET ADX JDX SPD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
556 KANE WHEELER & MISS M JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM JDM JDO SPD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
KURNIAWAN
557 MRS SANDY STOCKMAN JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM SPD GD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
558 STEVE & TERRI ROSE KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADM JDX ADO LABRADOR RETRIEVER
559 MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE
560 MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKI ~ KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM JDO SD GD BORDER COLLIE
564 GREG STONE ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADX JDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
566 MEREDITH MARSHALL MACZE RN. ADX. ADO. JDM. JDO. SD. GD. SPDX. ASSOCIATE
567 D&S BRIMACOMBE MAZASUKA STAR STRUCK HT JDX ADX AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
574 KANE WHEELER & MISS M OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADX JDM SPD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
KURNIAWAN
576 MRS KAROLYN DE GRAAUW  PHOEBE ADM JDM ADO JDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
578 MRS ANNE DENGATE AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX BORDER COLLIE
SPDX ET FMX
579 STEVEN WILLIAMS LEXIELOU ADX JDM SPD ASSOCIATE
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Class: Master Agility A Judge MrJames Browne AM-Ring 1 (Event 1)

CatNo Owner Dog's Name Breed

Height 500

580 GREG STONE ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADX JDX JDO PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

582 AUSFX KENNELS ROZATE SLEDGEHAMMER HSAS ADX JDX ET AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

584 MR PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR JDMADX ASSOCIATE

588 DR MEGAN SEMPLE T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD RA ADM2 JDM SPDX  LABRADOR RETRIEVER
SDX ET

596 DR R FATYEO MR P T CLYNES WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD GD BORDER COLLIE
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Class: Open Agility A Judge MrJames Browne AM-Ring 1 (Event 2)
CatNo Owner Dog's Name Breed

Height 500

500 LINDA JAYNE WILSON YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPDX SDX BORDER COLLIE

514 HOLLIE EDWARDS AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA CD RE AD DWDF.S GOLDEN RETRIEVER
518 TEAGAN JOHNSTON AUSDREAMING YHI AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
523 KATE SCOTT BELADELE XTREME XCESS AD JDX BORDER COLLIE

549 MR PAUL WARD GYPSYROSELEE JDX ASSOCIATE

552 MR & MRS A & M SCHNIDER ~ INAWORD CHLO RN JD BORDER COLLIE

556 KANE WHEELER & MISS M JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM JDM JDO SPD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

KURNIAWAN

564 GREG STONE ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADX JDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
580 GREG STONE ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADX JDX JDO PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
595 LINDA JAYNE WILSON WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD BORDER COLLIE

598 ROSALINE THWAITES YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD HT JDX BORDER COLLIE

599 MRS FIONA SHELTON YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL AD JDX BORDER COLLIE

Height 600

612 ADRIAN BROGAN JAMARANG BISKIT BROGAN CDX RAE JD ET GOLDEN RETRIEVER
613 LUKE JAMES JASPRE AD ID ASSOCIATE

625 MISS S J HAYNES YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADM JDM JDO2 ET DALMATIAN

Height 400

406 TINA CHESWORTH ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
409 LISA MCKENNA BERINSWIFT ELEANOR RIGBY JD WHIPPET

412 BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX SDX BORDER COLLIE

416 MS SHARNE QUINN FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX NOVA SCOTIA DUCK

TOLLING

419 MRS BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX GD SPD POODLE (MINIATURE)
420 CHRISTINE MCDONALD KIRRATAZ ID AD ASSOCIATE

Height 300

305 MS NOLA WILLIAMS BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CDX AD JDX SD SPD DWDF.N HTM.S POODLE (MINIATURE)
325 MISS NICOLA MILLWARD T. CH CHASE MTAIL ADM JDM3 SDX GD SPDX TSDX RN ASSOCIATE

HTM.N DWDF.II
327 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPD GD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
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Class: Novice Agility A

Judge MrJames Browne

AM-Ring 1 (Event 3)

CatNo Owner

Height 200

206 DOROTHY MITCHELL
Height 300

302 MS T TAYLOR

306 BRITEBAY KENNELS

307 MRS M CORRY-THOMAS
315 MISS STEPHY HIRST

316 MISS NICOLE WAIN

321 MRS J CROOKS

322 MISS E BIRNIE

328 TINA CHESWORTH

Height 400

409 LISA MCKENNA

410 MRS SUSAN SCOTT

413 MRS M A KEIL

417 MS SIMONE DALEY

418 MISS C JAMES

424 MISS SALLY BURGESS

429 DR CAROL CROWTHER
Height 500

515 MRS ANNE DENGATE

518 TEAGAN JOHNSTON

522 MISS KATHRYN WILLIS
530 D & S BRIMACOMBE

531 D&S BRIMACOMBE

532 DEB HART

540 LAUREN DOLLEY

549 MR PAUL WARD

552 MR & MRS A & M SCHNIDER
553 MS KRIS FOUNTAIN

568 MRS SANDRA NELSON
570 MISS SIMMON HELLEBRAND
572 PAUL GAVIN

573 MRS M & MR N KIRCHNER
575 MISS SIMMON HELLEBRAND
586 DOROTHY MITCHELL

587 MS HELEN WEEDON

589 DR CAROL CROWTHER

Dog's Name

HARGERT WEE BRIDEY

ALHAMBRA PARK BEDAZZELED

BRITEBAY WITCH CRAFT CCD RA DWDF.N HTM.N

CAPTAIN WALKER DPLANK

KIENO PENNY LANE JD JD
KIMBAWAIN CCD RA ID

PAPCO THIEF OF HEARTS RN JD
PEBBLESPEANUT RN JD

YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM JD

BERINSWIFT ELEANOR RIGBY JD
CANICULA BRYNN RN

CH DUOFORZA TIVOLI RN
HATCHLANDS

HEIDI LITECD RE ET
OLIVERJAMES RN

TAZLON MY NEW TESNI RN

ARAJOEL RAINBO SPRYTE
AUSDREAMING YHI
BAILEYBOY

BRIMFELDT NEWS FLASH
BRIMFELDT STARDUST GLITZ
CALLICOMA ARDRA
DESTRUCTIONGODDESS
GYPSYROSELEE JDX

INAWORD CHLO RN JD
INAWORD MY MOJO
MILLNJAZZ SILVER EXPRESS
MONLAIRD PHEENIX RISING JD
NOFEARINLOVE JDX

OBANYA CHOCOLATE LADY RN
OZZIEDUST LIL MISS MACY
SILKYSMOOTH

SKYPEWEEDON CD RE ET
TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN JDX SD RN

Breed

SCOTTISH TERRIER

PUG

COCKER SPANIEL
ASSOCIATE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE

PAPILLON

ASSOCIATE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

WHIPPET

ENGLISH SPRINGER
SPANIEL

LAGOTTO ROMAGNOLO
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

STANDARD POODLE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
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Class:

Novice Agility A

Judge MrJames Browne

AM-Ring 1 (Event 3)

Cat No
Height

590
591
594
Height
602
604
611
612
621

Owner
500

MISS M ANNE WOODS

MISS VANESSA BRIDGES

MR NEIL MEADOWS
600

MISS SUSAN KERWIN

MS L J BARNES

MISS KIRSTEN NICHOLLS

ADRIAN BROGAN

MISS SUSAN KERWIN

Dog's Name

TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR CCD JD SPD
TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO
VONRAYPARK SHEZA WINNER

ALANGLEN KEEP THE FAITH CDX UD ET
BARNES KALLANCHLOE GDX JD

JADZIAH WALKING ON SUNSHINE
JAMARANG BISKIT BROGAN CDX RAE JD ET
MATAGANAH SAPPHIRE MOON CDX JD

Breed

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
SPORTING REGISTER
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
GOLDEN RETRIEVER
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
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Class: Excellent Agility A Judge Mr Adrian Tilley AM-Ring 2 (Event 1)
CatNo Owner Dog's Name Breed

Height 600

605 LAUREN DOLLEY CINDERELLA AD JDX ASSOCIATE

610 MRS DEBORAH KLOPROGGE HUBERTUS LIGHT MY FIRE AD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
613 LUKE JAMES JASPRE AD ID ASSOCIATE

626 MS SUE GONELLI YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JD AD BORDER COLLIE
Height 500

513 MS SARAH GREENSTREET AMAZINGGRACIE AD JDX ASSOCIATE

514 HOLLIE EDWARDS AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA CD RE AD DWDF.S GOLDEN RETRIEVER
525 MISS KATIE BUGEJA BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX ASSOCIATE

526 HANNAH VEDDER BLITZITLOGAN ASSOCIATE

555 MR J SCOTT AND MRS P IZZIE JD AD ASSOCIATE

ROBERTS

562 LEANNE GRAY KYRAHSHAY FAUN JD AD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
563 MRS KAYE GRANT LEISOR COME AND GET IT JDX AD SPD WHIPPET

565 MS S CROCKER MACDONALD RN AD JDM SD GD SPDX ASSOCIATE

577 LYNN MUSSETT PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD AD JDX RN AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
583 MS SANDRA SHEPARD SASSI AD ID ASSOCIATE

585 MRS M CORRY-THOMAS SHANOWL QUIZA WHIZZ SPICE AD/JD BORDER COLLIE
595 LINDA JAYNE WILSON WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD BORDER COLLIE
598 ROSALINE THWAITES YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD HT JDX BORDER COLLIE
599 MRS FIONA SHELTON YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL AD JDX BORDER COLLIE
Height 400

407 MRS KELLY HALL SAMSON HALL CD AD JDX ASSOCIATE

408 MS RAINE MCKAY BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD AD JDX RN BORDER COLLIE
420 CHRISTINE MCDONALD KIRRATAZ JD AD ASSOCIATE

426 MS RAINE MCKAY BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JDX SPD RN. BORDER COLLIE
Height 300

304 MISS GAYLE BAXTER BASILIKA FYERO AD JDX SD RN PAPILLON

318 MS KAREN HOLLIS MR MURPHY AD JDX ASSOCIATE

319 MRS C A WONG NEUT CH ADORIN READY TEDDY GO AD JDX SD SCHIPPERKE

324 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON SUPREME CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED RN AD JDX SDX SCHIPPERKE

SPD GD DWDFS

Height 200

210 MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL T CH WAIWILTA WINSOME AD JDX SDX SPD PAPILLON

214 MRS JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLME FREDDIE AD JD ASSOCIATE
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Class: Master Agility B Judge Mr Adrian Tilley AM-Ring 2 (Event 2)
CatNo Owner Dog's Name Breed
Height 200
203 MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO ADX JDM SDX SPD PAPILLON
208 MS TAMMY BEATTIE MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD ASSOCIATE
211 MISS NICOLA MILLWARD TS. CH C.CH FRANKN FURTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD CCD RN ASSOCIATE
HTM.| DWDF.I
213 MISS CAROLE DENEHEY WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD ADX JDX PAPILLON
Height 300
317 MRS DONNA AMEY- MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT JDM SPD GD ADX POODLE (TOY)
MACDONALD
327 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPD GD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
Height 400
401 MRS CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
402 MR SCOTT FLETCHER AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO JDM JDO STAFFORDSHIRE BULL
GDX SPDX SDX TERRIER
405 MS BRIDGET MCCUSKER AHANU REGAL DREAM CD ADX JD HT RA SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
411 MS SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO SPDX GD ASSOCIATE
414 MISS NATASHA SLEEP CH SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER ADX JDX GD RA FM NOVA SCOTIA DUCK
TOLLING
415 MS L J BARNES CH YORKPARK ORIGINAL SINN CD RA ADM2 ADO2 JDM9 WELSH TERRIER
JDO7 GDX SDX
419 MRS BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX GD SPD POODLE (MINIATURE)
Height 600
601 MRS KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPDM PT RN ASSOCIATE
DWDFS
606 MRS L JASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD ADX ASSOCIATE
616 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX ADO JDX SPD GD JDO BORDER COLLIE
619 MR GARY STOCKMAN KIWIMATAI JDM ADX SPD GD ASSOCIATE
623 MRS JENNY WILLIAMS ROBBIE JAY ADM ADO JDM2 JDO ASSOCIATE
Height 500
501 MRS ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO SPD GD FMX BORDER COLLIE
503 DR ROSLYN ATYEO AG CH (500) YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO GD BORDER COLLIE
SDX SPD
504 MRS HEATHER DONALDSON RICKY DONALDSON ADM JDM ASSOCIATE
505 MS NK JANETZKI AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
507 MISS RENEE PATTEN AG CH 500 TCH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ASSOCIATE
ADO JDO SDM GDM SPDM DWDFA HTMA RA
508 MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM  BORDER COLLIE
SDX GDX
509 MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM BORDER COLLIE
GDX SDX
510 MR G & J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO BORDER COLLIE

GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS
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Class:

Master Agility B

Judge Mr Adrian Tilley

AM-Ring 2 (Event 2)

Cat No
Height

512

524
527
533
535
537
541

550
556

557
559
560
574

576
578

579
582
584
588

596

Owner
500

MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON

MR GARRY C HEINZE

MRS G RICARDO

MS NK JANETZKI

MISS AMANDA MURCUTT
MISS TRACEY WEAVER
DR ROSLYN ATYEO

MRS KKG KISIELNICKI

KANE WHEELER & MISS M
KURNIAWAN

MRS SANDY STOCKMAN
MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI
MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

KANE WHEELER & MISS M
KURNIAWAN

MRS KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MRS ANNE DENGATE

STEVEN WILLIAMS
AUSFX KENNELS
MR PAUL WARD
DR MEGAN SEMPLE

DRR FATYEO MR P T CLYNES

Dog's Name

Breed

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX  LABRADOR RETRIEVER

GDX SDX
BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RE

BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME RE ADM JDM
CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM JDO SPD HT
CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX RE ADM JDM SPD HT

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 BORDER COLLIE

JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH

HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM
JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM JDM JDO SPD

JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM SPD GD

KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM JDO SD GD
OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADX JDM SPD

PHOEBE ADM JDM ADO JDO

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX BORDER COLLIE

SPDX ET FMX
LEXIELOU ADX JDM SPD

ROZATE SLEDGEHAMMER HSAS ADX JDX ET

SCOUTS HONOUR JDMADX

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD RA ADM2 JDM SPDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER

SDX ET

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD GD

BORDER COLLIE
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Class: Open Agility B Judge Mr Adrian Tilley AM-Ring 2 (Event 3)
CatNo Owner Dog's Name Breed

Height 500

500 LINDA JAYNE WILSON YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPDX SDX BORDER COLLIE

523 KATE SCOTT BELADELE XTREME XCESS AD JDX BORDER COLLIE

546 MS KRIS FOUNTAIN GLENTRESS JESS ADM JDX BORDER COLLIE

556 KANE WHEELER & MISS M JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM JDM JDO SPD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

KURNIAWAN

562 LEANNE GRAY KYRAHSHAY FAUN JD AD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
564 GREG STONE ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADX JIDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
566 MEREDITH MARSHALL MACZE RN. ADX. ADO. JDM. JDO. SD. GD. SPDX. ASSOCIATE

580 GREG STONE ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADX JDX JDO PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
585 MRS M CORRY-THOMAS SHANOWL QUIZA WHIZZ SPICE AD/JD BORDER COLLIE

595 LINDA JAYNE WILSON WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD BORDER COLLIE
Height 600

607 MS LISETTE MARLEY EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION (Al) ADX JDX IRISH SETTER

609 HOLLIE EDWARDS GOLDSHYNE PHOTO FINISH NRA RE CDX ADM2 ADO JDM GOLDEN RETRIEVER

JDO2 GDX SPDX SDX HTM.N DWDF.N ET

613 LUKE JAMES JASPRE AD ID ASSOCIATE

614 R & L PADFIELD JAZPA CD ADX JDX JDO ADO SPD GD ASSOCIATE

625 MISS S J HAYNES YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADM JDM JDO2 ET DALMATIAN

Height 400

409 LISA MCKENNA BERINSWIFT ELEANOR RIGBY JD WHIPPET

416 MS SHARNE QUINN FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX NOVA SCOTIA DUCK

TOLLING

419 MRS BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX GD SPD POODLE (MINIATURE)
Height 300

325 MISS NICOLA MILLWARD T. CH CHASE MTAIL ADM JDM3 SDX GD SPDX TSDX RN ASSOCIATE

HTM.N DWDF.II

327 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPD GD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
Height 200

212 MRS MICHELLE JEWELL TUPPENCE DOG AD JD ASSOCIATE
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Class: Novice Agility B Judge Mr Chris Shelton AM-Ring 3 (Event 1)
CatNo Owner Dog's Name Breed
Height 200
206 DOROTHY MITCHELL HARGERT WEE BRIDEY SCOTTISH TERRIER
Height 300
302 MS T TAYLOR ALHAMBRA PARK BEDAZZELED PUG
306 BRITEBAY KENNELS BRITEBAY WITCH CRAFT CCD RA DWDF.N HTM.N COCKER SPANIEL
307 MRS M CORRY-THOMAS CAPTAIN WALKER DPLANK ASSOCIATE
315 MISS STEPHY HIRST KIENO PENNY LANE JD ID SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
316 MISS NICOLE WAIN KIMBAWAIN CCD RA JD ASSOCIATE
321 MRS J CROOKS PAPCO THIEF OF HEARTS RN ID PAPILLON
322 MISS E BIRNIE PEBBLESPEANUT RN JD ASSOCIATE
328 TINA CHESWORTH YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM IJD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
Height 400
409 LISA MCKENNA BERINSWIFT ELEANOR RIGBY ID WHIPPET
410 MRS SUSAN SCOTT CANICULA BRYNN RN ENGLISH SPRINGER
SPANIEL
413 MRS M A KEIL CH DUOFORZA TIVOLI RN LAGOTTO ROMAGNOLO
417 MS SIMONE DALEY HATCHLANDS ASSOCIATE
418 MISS C JAMES HEIDI LITECD RE ET ASSOCIATE
424 MISS SALLY BURGESS OLIVERJAMES RN ASSOCIATE
429 DR CAROL CROWTHER TAZLON MY NEW TESNI RN WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
Height 500
511 SCOTT FLETCHER AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN BORDER COLLIE
515 MRS ANNE DENGATE ARAJOEL RAINBO SPRYTE BORDER COLLIE
518 TEAGAN JOHNSTON AUSDREAMING YHI AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
520 MISS SIMMON HELLEBRAND  AUSTINS DREAM TH MOOVES BORDER COLLIE
522 MISS KATHRYN WILLIS BAILEYBOY ASSOCIATE
531 D&S BRIMACOMBE BRIMFELDT STARDUST GLITZ AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
532 DEB HART CALLICOMA ARDRA AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
540 LAUREN DOLLEY DESTRUCTIONGODDESS ASSOCIATE
549 MR PAUL WARD GYPSYROSELEE JDX ASSOCIATE
552 MR & MRS A & M SCHNIDER ~ INAWORD CHLO RN JD BORDER COLLIE
553 MS KRIS FOUNTAIN INAWORD MY MOJO BORDER COLLIE
568 MRS SANDRA NELSON MILLNJAZZ SILVER EXPRESS BORDER COLLIE
570 MISS SIMMON HELLEBRAND  MONLAIRD PHEENIX RISING JD BORDER COLLIE
572 PAUL GAVIN NOFEARINLOVE JDX ASSOCIATE
573 MRS M & MR N KIRCHNER OBANYA CHOCOLATE LADY RN STANDARD POODLE
575 MISS SIMMON HELLEBRAND  OZZIEDUST LIL MISS MACY BORDER COLLIE
586 DOROTHY MITCHELL SILKYSMOOTH ASSOCIATE
587 MS HELEN WEEDON SKYPEWEEDON CD RE ET ASSOCIATE
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Class:

Novice Agility B

Judge Mr Chris Shelton

AM-Ring 3 (Event 1)

Cat No
Height

589
591
594
597
Height
602
604
611
612
621

Owner
500

DR CAROL CROWTHER
MISS VANESSA BRIDGES
MR NEIL MEADOWS
DR ROSLYN ATYEO

600
MISS SUSAN KERWIN
MS L J BARNES
MISS KIRSTEN NICHOLLS
ADRIAN BROGAN
MISS SUSAN KERWIN

Dog's Name

TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN JDX SD RN
TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO
VONRAYPARK SHEZA WINNER
YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN JDX

ALANGLEN KEEP THE FAITH CDX UD ET
BARNES KALLANCHLOE GDX JD

JADZIAH WALKING ON SUNSHINE
JAMARANG BISKIT BROGAN CDX RAE JD ET
MATAGANAH SAPPHIRE MOON CDX JD

Breed

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
SPORTING REGISTER
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
GOLDEN RETRIEVER
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
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Class: Excellent Agility B Judge Mr Chris Shelton AM-Ring 3 (Event 2)
CatNo Owner Dog's Name Breed

Height 600

605 LAUREN DOLLEY CINDERELLA AD JDX ASSOCIATE

613 LUKE JAMES JASPRE AD JD ASSOCIATE

626 MS SUE GONELLI YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JD AD BORDER COLLIE
Height 500

513 MS SARAH GREENSTREET AMAZINGGRACIE AD JDX ASSOCIATE

514 HOLLIE EDWARDS AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA CD RE AD DWDEF.S GOLDEN RETRIEVER
516 MISS SIMMON HELLEBRAND  ARDENWOOD OSNEY AD JD BORDER COLLIE
517 MS AMANDA ROBINSON ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD AD JDX SPD GOLDEN RETRIEVER
525 MISS KATIE BUGEJA BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX ASSOCIATE

526 HANNAH VEDDER BLITZITLOGAN ASSOCIATE

555 MR J SCOTT AND MRS P IZZIE JD AD ASSOCIATE

ROBERTS

562 LEANNE GRAY KYRAHSHAY FAUN JD AD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
563 MRS KAYE GRANT LEISOR COME AND GET IT JDX AD SPD WHIPPET

565 MS S CROCKER MACDONALD RN AD JDM SD GD SPDX ASSOCIATE

577 LYNN MUSSETT PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD AD JDX RN AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
583 MS SANDRA SHEPARD SASSI AD JD ASSOCIATE

585 MRS M CORRY-THOMAS SHANOWL QUIZA WHIZZ SPICE AD/JD BORDER COLLIE
592 MISS VANESSA BRIDGES TUNGALI BELLE AD GD BORDER COLLIE
595 LINDA JAYNE WILSON WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD BORDER COLLIE
598 ROSALINE THWAITES YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD HT JDX BORDER COLLIE
Height 400

407 MRS KELLY HALL SAMSON HALL CD AD JDX ASSOCIATE

408 MS RAINE MCKAY BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD AD JDX RN BORDER COLLIE
420 CHRISTINE MCDONALD KIRRATAZ ID AD ASSOCIATE

426 MS RAINE MCKAY BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JDX SPD RN. BORDER COLLIE
Height 300

304 MISS GAYLE BAXTER BASILIKA FYERO AD JDX SD RN PAPILLON

318 MS KAREN HOLLIS MR MURPHY AD JDX ASSOCIATE

319 MRS C A WONG NEUT CH ADORIN READY TEDDY GO AD JDX SD SCHIPPERKE

324 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON SUPREME CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED RN AD JDX SDX SCHIPPERKE

SPD GD DWDFS

Height 200

210 MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL T CH WAIWILTA WINSOME AD JDX SDX SPD PAPILLON

214 MRS JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLME FREDDIE AD JD ASSOCIATE
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Class: Master Agility C Judge Mr Chris Shelton AM-Ring 3 (Event 3)
CatNo Owner Dog's Name Breed
Height 200
203 MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO ADX JDM SDX SPD PAPILLON
207 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON LADY BELANNA RN ADM JDX SDM SPDX GDX DWDFN HTMN ASSOCIATE
208 MS TAMMY BEATTIE MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD ASSOCIATE
211 MISS NICOLA MILLWARD TS. CH C.CH FRANKN FURTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD CCD RN ASSOCIATE
HTM.I DWDF.I
Height 300
301 MRS C A WONG AG CH 300 KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD RN ADM ADO JDM SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
JDO SPDM SDM GDX
317 MRS DONNA AMEY- MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT JDM SPD GD ADX POODLE (TOY)
MACDONALD
320 MRS J CROOKS PAPCO HARVIE CCD RN ADX JDX SD PAPILLON
327 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPD GD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
Height 400
401 MRS CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
402 MR SCOTT FLETCHER AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO JDM JDO STAFFORDSHIRE BULL
GDX SPDX SDX TERRIER
405 MS BRIDGET MCCUSKER AHANU REGAL DREAM CD ADX JD HT RA SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
411 MS SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO SPDX GD ASSOCIATE
412 BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX SDX BORDER COLLIE
414 MISS NATASHA SLEEP CH SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER ADX JDX GD RAFM  NOVA SCOTIA DUCK
TOLLING
415 MS LJ BARNES CH YORKPARK ORIGINAL SINN CD RA ADM2 ADO2 JDM9 WELSH TERRIER
JDO7 GDX SDX
419 MRS BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX GD SPD POODLE (MINIATURE)
421 MS SUE GONELLI LEAPIN LEXIE ADM JDM SPDX SD GD ASSOCIATE
Height 600
601 MRS KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPDM PT RN ASSOCIATE
DWDFS
606 MRS L JASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD ADX ASSOCIATE
607 MS LISETTE MARLEY EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION (Al) ADX JDX IRISH SETTER
608 KAREN STANSFIELD FERGUS CCD RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX HTM.S ASSOCIATE
DWODF.S
614 R & L PADFIELD JAZPA CD ADX JDX JDO ADO SPD GD ASSOCIATE
616 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX ADO JDX SPD GD JDO BORDER COLLIE
619 MR GARY STOCKMAN KIWIMATAI JDM ADX SPD GD ASSOCIATE
623 MRS JENNY WILLIAMS ROBBIE JAY ADM ADO JDM2 JDO ASSOCIATE
Height 500
501 MRS ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO SPD GD FMX BORDER COLLIE
504 MRS HEATHER DONALDSON RICKY DONALDSON ADM JDM ASSOCIATE
505 MS NK JANETZKI AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
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Class:

Master Agility C

Judge Mr Chris Shelton

AM-Ring 3 (Event 3)

Cat No
Height

507

508

509

510

512

524
527
528
533
535
537
541

544
550
551
556

557
559
560
564
567
574

576
578

579
580
582
584
588

596

Owner
500

MISS RENEE PATTEN

MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI

MR G & J MILNER

MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON

MR GARRY C HEINZE

MRS G RICARDO

D&S BRIMACOMBE

MS NK JANETZKI

MISS AMANDA MURCUTT
MISS TRACEY WEAVER
DR ROSLYN ATYEO

MR STEPHEN PEARSON
MRS KKG KISIELNICKI
MR STEPHEN PEARSON

KANE WHEELER & MISS M
KURNIAWAN

MRS SANDY STOCKMAN
MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI
MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
GREG STONE

D&S BRIMACOMBE

KANE WHEELER & MISS M
KURNIAWAN

MRS KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MRS ANNE DENGATE

STEVEN WILLIAMS
GREG STONE
AUSFX KENNELS
MR PAUL WARD
DR MEGAN SEMPLE

DRR FATYEO MR P T CLYNES

Dog's Name

AG CH 500 TCH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM
ADO JDO SDM GDM SPDM DWDFA HTMA RA

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM

SDX GDX

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM

GDX SDX

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO

GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX

GDX SDX
BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RE

BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME RE ADM JDM

BRIMFELDT ARROWSMITH HSAS ADX JDX

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM JDO SPD HT

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX RE ADM JDM SPD HT

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD HT
DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2

JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH

FIDELIS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM GD SD SPD
HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM
ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET ADX JDX SPD

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM JDM JDO SPD

JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM SPD GD

KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM JDO SD GD
ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADX JDX HT

MAZASUKA STAR STRUCK HT JDX ADX

OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADX JDM SPD

PHOEBE ADM JDM ADO JDO

AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX

SPDX ET FMX
LEXIELOU ADX JDM SPD

ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADX JDX JDO PT
ROZATE SLEDGEHAMMER HSAS ADX JDX ET

SCOUTS HONOUR JDMADX

T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD RA ADM2 JDM SPDX

SDX ET

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD GD

Breed

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BORDER COLLIE
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Class: Master Jumping A Judge Mr Clive Makepeace PM-Ring 1 (Event 1)
CatNo Owner Dog's Name Breed
Height 200
202 MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL AGCH 200TRI CH(T)(A) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK TSDX ADM7 PAPILLON
JDM7 SPDX SDM
207 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON LADY BELANNA RN ADM JDX SDM SPDX GDX DWDFN HTMN ASSOCIATE
208 MS TAMMY BEATTIE MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD ASSOCIATE
210 MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL T CH WAIWILTA WINSOME AD JDX SDX SPD PAPILLON
211 MISS NICOLA MILLWARD TS. CH C.CH FRANKN FURTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD CCD RN ASSOCIATE
HTM.I DWDF.I
213 MISS CAROLE DENEHEY WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD ADX JDX PAPILLON
Height 300
301 MRS C A WONG AG CH 300 KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD RN ADM ADO JDM SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
JDO SPDM SDM GDX
303 MRS DONNA AMEY- BACHAN MODERN MILLY ADM JDM GD SPDX POODLE (TOY)
MACDONALD
313 MRS LISA WHITE JENHILL UTALKN TO ME RN ADM JDM SCHNAUZER
314 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM GD SDX ET POODLE (MINIATURE)
325 MISS NICOLA MILLWARD T. CH CHASE MTAIL ADM JDM3 SDX GD SPDX TSDX RN ASSOCIATE
HTM.N DWDF.II
327 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPD GD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
Height 400
401 MRS CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
407 MRS KELLY HALL SAMSON HALL CD AD JDX ASSOCIATE
408 MS RAINE MCKAY BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD AD JDX RN BORDER COLLIE
411 MS SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO SPDX GD ASSOCIATE
412 BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX SDX BORDER COLLIE
414 MISS NATASHA SLEEP CH SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER ADX JDX GD RA FM NOVA SCOTIA DUCK
TOLLING
419 MRS BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX GD SPD POODLE (MINIATURE)
421 MS SUE GONELLI LEAPIN LEXIE ADM JDM SPDX SD GD ASSOCIATE
426 MS RAINE MCKAY BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JDX SPD RN. BORDER COLLIE
430 MISS S J HAYNES WRANGHAM CATHY EARNSHAW RRD JDX ENGLISH SPRINGER
SPANIEL
Height 600
601 MRS KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPDM PT RN ASSOCIATE
DWDFS
608 KAREN STANSFIELD FERGUS CCD RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX HTM.S ASSOCIATE
DWDF.S
614 R & L PADFIELD JAZPA CD ADX JDX JDO ADO SPD GD ASSOCIATE
616 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX ADO JDX SPD GD JDO BORDER COLLIE
619 MR GARY STOCKMAN KIWIMATAI JDM ADX SPD GD ASSOCIATE
623 MRS JENNY WILLIAMS ROBBIE JAY ADM ADO JDM2 JDO ASSOCIATE
625 MISS S J HAYNES YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADM JDM JDO2 ET DALMATIAN
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Class: Master Jumping A Judge Mr Clive Makepeace PM-Ring 1 (Event 1)
CatNo Owner Dog's Name Breed
Height 600
Height 500
501 MRS ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO SPD GD FMX BORDER COLLIE
503 DR ROSLYN ATYEO AG CH (500) YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO GD BORDER COLLIE
SDX SPD
504 MRS HEATHER DONALDSON RICKY DONALDSON ADM JDM ASSOCIATE
505 MS NK JANETZKI AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
507 MISS RENEE PATTEN AG CH 500 TCH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ASSOCIATE
ADO JDO SDM GDM SPDM DWDFA HTMA RA
508 MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKI ~ AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM  BORDER COLLIE
SDX GDX
509 MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM  BORDER COLLIE
GDX SDX
510 MR G & J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO BORDER COLLIE
GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS
512 MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX  LABRADOR RETRIEVER
GDX SDX
513 MS SARAH GREENSTREET AMAZINGGRACIE AD JDX ASSOCIATE
521 KERRIE L RYAN BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM SPD ASSOCIATE
523 KATE SCOTT BELADELE XTREME XCESS AD JDX BORDER COLLIE
524 MR GARRY C HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RE ASSOCIATE
527 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME RE ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE
528 D&S BRIMACOMBE BRIMFELDT ARROWSMITH HSAS ADX JDX AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
533 MS NK JANETZKI CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM JDO SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
535 MISS AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX RE ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
537 MISS TRACEY WEAVER CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
539 MRS BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET ASSOCIATE
541 DR ROSLYN ATYEO DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 BORDER COLLIE
JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH
544 MR STEPHEN PEARSON FIDELIS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM GD SD SPD BORDER COLLIE
546 MS KRIS FOUNTAIN GLENTRESS JESS ADM JDX BORDER COLLIE
547 MR R CAMERON GUIRMERE LUCKY JET JDX JDO CD BORDER COLLIE
548 MR G & J MILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JDM AD SD GD SPD HT BORDER COLLIE
549 MR PAUL WARD GYPSYROSELEE JDX ASSOCIATE
550 MRS KKG KISIELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE
551 MR STEPHEN PEARSON ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET ADX JDX SPD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
554 MRS KAYE GRANT ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE JDX SPD WHIPPET
556 KANE WHEELER & MISS M JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM JDM JDO SPD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
KURNIAWAN
557 MRS SANDY STOCKMAN JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM SPD GD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
559 MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE
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Class: Master Jumping A Judge Mr Clive Makepeace PM-Ring 1 (Event 1)
CatNo Owner Dog's Name Breed
Height 500
560 MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKI ~ KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM JDO SD GD BORDER COLLIE
563 MRS KAYE GRANT LEISOR COME AND GET IT JDX AD SPD WHIPPET
564 GREG STONE ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADX JIDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
567 D&S BRIMACOMBE MAZASUKA STAR STRUCK HT JDX ADX AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
572 PAUL GAVIN NOFEARINLOVE JDX ASSOCIATE
574 KANE WHEELER & MISS M OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADX JDM SPD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

KURNIAWAN
576 MRS KAROLYN DE GRAAUW PHOEBE ADM JDM ADO JDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
577 LYNN MUSSETT PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD AD JDX RN AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
578 MRS ANNE DENGATE AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX BORDER COLLIE

SPDX ET FMX

579 STEVEN WILLIAMS LEXIELOU ADX JDM SPD ASSOCIATE
580 GREG STONE ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADX JDX JDO PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
584 MR PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR JDMADX ASSOCIATE
589 DR CAROL CROWTHER TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN JDX SD RN WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
596 DR R FATYEO MR P T CLYNES WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD GD BORDER COLLIE
598 ROSALINE THWAITES YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD HT JDX BORDER COLLIE
599 MRS FIONA SHELTON YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL AD JDX BORDER COLLIE
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Class: OpenJumping A Judge Mr Clive Makepeace PM-Ring 1 (Event 2)
CatNo Owner Dog's Name Breed

Height 500

511 SCOTT FLETCHER AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN BORDER COLLIE

514 HOLLIE EDWARDS AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA CD RE AD DWDF.S GOLDEN RETRIEVER
517 MS AMANDA ROBINSON ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD AD JDX SPD GOLDEN RETRIEVER
518 TEAGAN JOHNSTON AUSDREAMING YHI AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
523 KATE SCOTT BELADELE XTREME XCESS AD JDX BORDER COLLIE

526 HANNAH VEDDER BLITZITLOGAN ASSOCIATE

529 D & S BRIMACOMBE BRIMFELDT MAGICAL SYMETRY AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
534 BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES ADX JDX GD SD BORDER COLLIE

545 MRS S J WILDE GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE

555 MR J SCOTT AND MRS P IZZIE JD AD ASSOCIATE

ROBERTS

562 LEANNE GRAY KYRAHSHAY FAUN JD AD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
563 MRS KAYE GRANT LEISOR COME AND GET IT JDX AD SPD WHIPPET

564 GREG STONE ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADX JIDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
565 MS S CROCKER MACDONALD RN AD JDM SD GD SPDX ASSOCIATE

566 MEREDITH MARSHALL MACZE RN. ADX. ADO. JDM. JDO. SD. GD. SPDX. ASSOCIATE

580 GREG STONE ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADX JDX JDO PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
586 DOROTHY MITCHELL SILKYSMOOTH ASSOCIATE

591 MISS VANESSA BRIDGES TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
597 DR ROSLYN ATYEO YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN JDX BORDER COLLIE

598 ROSALINE THWAITES YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD HT JDX BORDER COLLIE

Height 600

612 ADRIAN BROGAN JAMARANG BISKIT BROGAN CDX RAE JD ET GOLDEN RETRIEVER
613 LUKE JAMES JASPRE AD JD ASSOCIATE

614 R & L PADFIELD JAZPA CD ADX JDX JDO ADO SPD GD ASSOCIATE

618 MISS A PETERSEN KESDAR HIGH FLYER BOXER

619 MR GARY STOCKMAN KIWIMATAI JDM ADX SPD GD ASSOCIATE

Height 400

406 TINA CHESWORTH ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
419 MRS BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX GD SPD POODLE (MINIATURE)
Height 300

305 MS NOLA WILLIAMS BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CDX AD JDX SD SPD DWDF.N HTM.S POODLE (MINIATURE)
327 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPD GD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
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Class: Novice Jumping A Judge Mr Clive Makepeace PM-Ring 1 (Event 3)

CatNo Owner Dog's Name Breed

Height 200

209 MISS CHELSEA GARDNER RUSTYBOY ASSOCIATE

Height 300

306 BRITEBAY KENNELS BRITEBAY WITCH CRAFT CCD RA DWDF.N HTM.N COCKER SPANIEL

307 MRS M CORRY-THOMAS CAPTAIN WALKER DPLANK ASSOCIATE

309 R BENTLEY & A HUGGINS CH DAESDAMAR DREAM LOVER JAPANESE SPITZ

326 MRS SANDY STOCKMAN TISMAN KEEPER OF THE FLAME SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

Height 400

410 MRS SUSAN SCOTT CANICULA BRYNN RN ENGLISH SPRINGER
SPANIEL

413 MRS M A KEIL CH DUOFORZA TIVOLI RN LAGOTTO ROMAGNOLO

417 MS SIMONE DALEY HATCHLANDS ASSOCIATE

418 MISS C JAMES HEIDI LITE CD RE ET ASSOCIATE

423 LISA MCKENNA MR SPENCER ASSOCIATE

424 MISS SALLY BURGESS OLIVERJAMES RN ASSOCIATE

425 MR R & MRS S DIXON RHUMDERRY MY REGINALD SCHNAUZER (MINIATURE)

429 DR CAROL CROWTHER TAZLON MY NEW TESNI RN WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL

Height 500

511 SCOTT FLETCHER AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN BORDER COLLIE

514 HOLLIE EDWARDS AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA CD RE AD DWDF.S GOLDEN RETRIEVER

515 MRS ANNE DENGATE ARAJOEL RAINBO SPRYTE BORDER COLLIE

518 TEAGAN JOHNSTON AUSDREAMING YHI AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

520 MISS SIMMON HELLEBRAND  AUSTINS DREAM TH MOOVES BORDER COLLIE

522 MISS KATHRYN WILLIS BAILEYBOY ASSOCIATE

529 D & S BRIMACOMBE BRIMFELDT MAGICAL SYMETRY AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

530 D & S BRIMACOMBE BRIMFELDT NEWS FLASH AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

531 D&S BRIMACOMBE BRIMFELDT STARDUST GLITZ AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

532 DEB HART CALLICOMA ARDRA AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

553 MS KRIS FOUNTAIN INAWORD MY MOJO BORDER COLLIE

561 MR ROD HULME KIRADOWNS BORN TO SHINE RNCCD BORDER COLLIE

568 MRS SANDRA NELSON MILLNJAZZ SILVER EXPRESS BORDER COLLIE

573 MRS M & MR N KIRCHNER OBANYA CHOCOLATE LADY RN STANDARD POODLE

575 MISS SIMMON HELLEBRAND  OZZIEDUST LIL MISS MACY BORDER COLLIE

586 DOROTHY MITCHELL SILKYSMOOTH ASSOCIATE

587 MS HELEN WEEDON SKYPEWEEDON CD RE ET ASSOCIATE

592 MISS VANESSA BRIDGES TUNGALI BELLE AD GD BORDER COLLIE

593 MRS ANDREA DICKINSON VONRAYPARK BRONZE SIN BORDER COLLIE

Height 600

602 MISS SUSAN KERWIN ALANGLEN KEEP THE FAITH CDX UD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER
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Class:

Novice Jumping A

Judge Mr Clive Makepeace

PM-Ring 1 (Event 3)

Cat No
Height

611
618
620
622

Owner
600

MISS KIRSTEN NICHOLLS
MISS A PETERSEN
ADRIAN BROGAN
LAUREN BROWNHILL

Dog's Name

JADZIAH WALKING ON SUNSHINE
KESDAR HIGH FLYER

LLEWELLAN COLBY BROGAN CCD RAE ET
PHOENIX BROWNHILL CD RAE ET

Breed

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BOXER

GOLDEN RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE
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Class: Excellent Jumping A Judge Mr Peter Buykx PM-Ring 2 (Event 1)
CatNo Owner Dog's Name Breed

Height 600

604 MS LJ BARNES BARNES KALLANCHLOE GDX JD SPORTING REGISTER
606 MRS L JASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD ADX ASSOCIATE

612 ADRIAN BROGAN JAMARANG BISKIT BROGAN CDX RAEJD ET GOLDEN RETRIEVER
613 LUKE JAMES JASPRE AD JD ASSOCIATE

621 MISS SUSAN KERWIN MATAGANAH SAPPHIRE MOON CDX JD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
626 MS SUE GONELLI YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JD AD BORDER COLLIE

Height 500

502 MRS CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY HOT CHOCLAT JD BORDER COLLIE

516 MISS SIMMON HELLEBRAND  ARDENWOOD OSNEY AD JD BORDER COLLIE

536 MISS AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT PARIS ALL STARS ID PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
545 MRS S J WILDE GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE

552 MR & MRS A & M SCHNIDER  INAWORD CHLO RN JD BORDER COLLIE

562 LEANNE GRAY KYRAHSHAY FAUN JD AD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
570 MISS SIMMON HELLEBRAND  MONLAIRD PHEENIX RISING JD BORDER COLLIE

571 MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
581 AUSFX KENNELS ROZATE PS | LOVE YOU HSAS JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
583 MS SANDRA SHEPARD SASSI AD ID ASSOCIATE

585 MRS M CORRY-THOMAS SHANOWL QUIZA WHIZZ SPICE AD/JD BORDER COLLIE

594 MR NEIL MEADOWS VONRAYPARK SHEZA WINNER BORDER COLLIE

595 LINDA JAYNE WILSON WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD BORDER COLLIE

Height 400

405 MS BRIDGET MCCUSKER AHANU REGAL DREAM CD ADX JD HT RA SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
409 LISA MCKENNA BERINSWIFT ELEANOR RIGBY ID WHIPPET

420 CHRISTINE MCDONALD KIRRATAZ JD AD ASSOCIATE

427 MS BRIDGET MCCUSKER SHELTOAH TOBYS SIGNATURE BLEND CD JD RA SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
428 MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RAADJD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
Height 300

302 MS T TAYLOR ALHAMBRA PARK BEDAZZELED PUG

315 MISS STEPHY HIRST KIENO PENNY LANE JD ID SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
316 MISS NICOLE WAIN KIMBAWAIN CCD RA JD ASSOCIATE

321 MRS J CROOKS PAPCO THIEF OF HEARTS RN ID PAPILLON

322 MISS E BIRNIE PEBBLESPEANUT RN JD ASSOCIATE

Height 200

214 MRS JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLME FREDDIE AD JD ASSOCIATE
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Class: Master Jumping B Judge Mr Peter Buykx PM-Ring 2 (Event 2)
CatNo Owner Dog's Name Breed
Height 200
202 MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL AGCH 200TRI CH(T)(A) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK TSDX ADM7 PAPILLON
JDM7 SPDX SDM
208 MS TAMMY BEATTIE MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD ASSOCIATE
210 MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL T CH WAIWILTA WINSOME AD JDX SDX SPD PAPILLON
211 MISS NICOLA MILLWARD TS. CH C.CH FRANKN FURTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD CCD RN ASSOCIATE
HTM.| DWDF.I
213 MISS CAROLE DENEHEY WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD ADX JDX PAPILLON
Height 300
304 MISS GAYLE BAXTER BASILIKA FYERO AD JDX SD RN PAPILLON
313 MRS LISA WHITE JENHILL UTALKN TO ME RN ADM JDM SCHNAUZER
314 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM GD SDX ET POODLE (MINIATURE)
325 MISS NICOLA MILLWARD T. CH CHASE MTAIL ADM JDM3 SDX GD SPDX TSDX RN ASSOCIATE
HTM.N DWDF.II
327 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPD GD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
Height 400
401 MRS CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
408 MS RAINE MCKAY BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD AD JDX RN BORDER COLLIE
411 MS SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO SPDX GD ASSOCIATE
412 BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX SDX BORDER COLLIE
414 MISS NATASHA SLEEP CH SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER ADX JDX GD RAFM  NOVA SCOTIA DUCK
TOLLING
419 MRS BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX GD SPD POODLE (MINIATURE)
422 MR & MRS A & M SCHNIDER  MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD GD SPD RN BORDER COLLIE
426 MS RAINE MCKAY BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JDX SPD RN. BORDER COLLIE
430 MISS S J HAYNES WRANGHAM CATHY EARNSHAW RRD JDX ENGLISH SPRINGER
SPANIEL
Height 600
601 MRS KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPDM PT RN ASSOCIATE
DWDFS
608 KAREN STANSFIELD FERGUS CCD RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX HTM.S ASSOCIATE
DWDF.S
616 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX ADO JDX SPD GD JDO BORDER COLLIE
619 MR GARY STOCKMAN KIWIMATAI JDM ADX SPD GD ASSOCIATE
623 MRS JENNY WILLIAMS ROBBIE JAY ADM ADO JDM2 JDO ASSOCIATE
625 MISS S J HAYNES YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADM JDM JDO2 ET DALMATIAN
Height 500
501 MRS ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO SPD GD FMX BORDER COLLIE
503 DR ROSLYN ATYEO AG CH (500) YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO GD BORDER COLLIE
SDX SPD
504 MRS HEATHER DONALDSON RICKY DONALDSON ADM JDM ASSOCIATE
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Class: Master Jumping B Judge Mr Peter Buykx PM-Ring 2 (Event 2)
Cat No Owner Dog's Name Breed
Height 500
507 MISS RENEE PATTEN AG CH 500 TCH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM  ASSOCIATE
ADO JDO SDM GDM SPDM DWDFA HTMA RA
508 MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKI ~ AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM  BORDER COLLIE
SDX GDX
509 MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM  BORDER COLLIE
GDX SDX
510 MR G & J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO BORDER COLLIE
GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS
512 MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX  LABRADOR RETRIEVER
GDX SDX
513 MS SARAH GREENSTREET AMAZINGGRACIE AD JDX ASSOCIATE
523 KATE SCOTT BELADELE XTREME XCESS AD JDX BORDER COLLIE
527 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME RE ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE
533 MS NK JANETZKI CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM JDO SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
535 MISS AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX RE ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
539 MRS BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET ASSOCIATE
541 DR ROSLYN ATYEO DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 ~ BORDER COLLIE
JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH
546 MS KRIS FOUNTAIN GLENTRESS JESS ADM JDX BORDER COLLIE
547 MR R CAMERON GUIRMERE LUCKY JET JDX JDO CD BORDER COLLIE
548 MR G & J MILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JDM AD SD GD SPD HT BORDER COLLIE
549 MR PAUL WARD GYPSYROSELEE JDX ASSOCIATE
550 MRS KKG KISIELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE
554 MRS KAYE GRANT ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE JDX SPD WHIPPET
556 KANE WHEELER & MISS M JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM JDM JDO SPD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
KURNIAWAN
557 MRS SANDY STOCKMAN JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM SPD GD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
558 STEVE & TERRI ROSE KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADM JDX ADO LABRADOR RETRIEVER
559 MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE
560 MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKI ~ KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM JDO SD GD BORDER COLLIE
563 MRS KAYE GRANT LEISOR COME AND GET IT JDX AD SPD WHIPPET
572 PAUL GAVIN NOFEARINLOVE JDX ASSOCIATE
574 KANE WHEELER & MISS M OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADX JDM SPD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
KURNIAWAN
576 MRS KAROLYN DE GRAAUW  PHOEBE ADM JDM ADO JDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
577 LYNN MUSSETT PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD AD JDX RN AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
578 MRS ANNE DENGATE AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX BORDER COLLIE
SPDX ET FMX
579 STEVEN WILLIAMS LEXIELOU ADX JDM SPD ASSOCIATE
584 MR PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR JDMADX ASSOCIATE
589 DR CAROL CROWTHER TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN JDX SD RN WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
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Class:

Master Jumping B

Judge Mr Peter Buykx

PM-Ring 2 (Event 2)

Cat No
Height

596
597
598
599

Owner
500

DRR FATYEO MR P T CLYNES
DR ROSLYN ATYEO

ROSALINE THWAITES

MRS FIONA SHELTON

Dog's Name

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD GD
YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN JDX
YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD HT JDX
YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL AD JDX

Breed

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
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Class: Open Jumping B Judge Mr Peter Buykx PM-Ring 2 (Event 3)
CatNo Owner Dog's Name Breed

Height 500

502 MRS CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY HOT CHOCLAT JD BORDER COLLIE

516 MISS SIMMON HELLEBRAND  ARDENWOOD OSNEY AD JD BORDER COLLIE

526 HANNAH VEDDER BLITZITLOGAN ASSOCIATE

534 BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES ADX JDX GD SD BORDER COLLIE

538 MS SANDRA SHEPARD CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO3 JDO3 GDM AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
545 MRS S J WILDE GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE

552 MR & MRS A & M SCHNIDER  INAWORD CHLO RN JD BORDER COLLIE

555 MR J SCOTT AND MRS P IZZIE JD AD ASSOCIATE

ROBERTS

558 STEVE & TERRI ROSE KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADM JDX ADO LABRADOR RETRIEVER
562 LEANNE GRAY KYRAHSHAY FAUN JD AD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
563 MRS KAYE GRANT LEISOR COME AND GET IT JDX AD SPD WHIPPET

564 GREG STONE ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADX JDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
570 MISS SIMMON HELLEBRAND  MONLAIRD PHEENIX RISING JD BORDER COLLIE

580 GREG STONE ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADX JDX JDO PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
586 DOROTHY MITCHELL SILKYSMOOTH ASSOCIATE

591 MISS VANESSA BRIDGES TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
Height 600

607 MS LISETTE MARLEY EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION (Al) ADX JDX IRISH SETTER

612 ADRIAN BROGAN JAMARANG BISKIT BROGAN CDX RAEJD ET GOLDEN RETRIEVER
613 LUKE JAMES JASPRE AD ID ASSOCIATE

615 STEVE & TERRI ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDM ADO JDO LABRADOR RETRIEVER
619 MR GARY STOCKMAN KIWIMATAI JDM ADX SPD GD ASSOCIATE

Height 400

401 MRS CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD BORDER COLLIE

402 MR SCOTT FLETCHER AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO JDM JDO STAFFORDSHIRE BULL

GDX SPDX SDX TERRIER

406 TINA CHESWORTH ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
419 MRS BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX GD SPD POODLE (MINIATURE)
420 CHRISTINE MCDONALD KIRRATAZ JD AD ASSOCIATE

Height 300

305 MS NOLA WILLIAMS BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CDX AD JDX SD SPD DWDF.N HTM.S POODLE (MINIATURE)
Height 200

201 MRS MICHELLE JEWELL AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADOS JDM JDO2 GDX SDX ASSOCIATE

SPD
212 MRS MICHELLE JEWELL TUPPENCE DOG AD JD ASSOCIATE
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Class: Novice Jumping B Judge Mr Ron Diamond PM-Ring 3 (Event 1)

CatNo Owner Dog's Name Breed

Height 200

209 MISS CHELSEA GARDNER RUSTYBOY ASSOCIATE

Height 300

306 BRITEBAY KENNELS BRITEBAY WITCH CRAFT CCD RA DWDF.N HTM.N COCKER SPANIEL

307 MRS M CORRY-THOMAS CAPTAIN WALKER DPLANK ASSOCIATE

309 R BENTLEY & A HUGGINS CH DAESDAMAR DREAM LOVER JAPANESE SPITZ

312 MISS GAYLE BAXTER GRAEGILL DANCING ONTHE CEILING RN PAPILLON

326 MRS SANDY STOCKMAN TISMAN KEEPER OF THE FLAME SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

Height 400

410 MRS SUSAN SCOTT CANICULA BRYNN RN ENGLISH SPRINGER
SPANIEL

413 MRS M A KEIL CH DUOFORZA TIVOLI RN LAGOTTO ROMAGNOLO

417 MS SIMONE DALEY HATCHLANDS ASSOCIATE

418 MISS C JAMES HEIDI LITE CD RE ET ASSOCIATE

423 LISA MCKENNA MR SPENCER ASSOCIATE

424 MISS SALLY BURGESS OLIVERJAMES RN ASSOCIATE

425 MR R & MRS S DIXON RHUMDERRY MY REGINALD SCHNAUZER (MINIATURE)

429 DR CAROL CROWTHER TAZLON MY NEW TESNI RN WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL

Height 500

514 HOLLIE EDWARDS AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA CD RE AD DWDEF.S GOLDEN RETRIEVER

515 MRS ANNE DENGATE ARAJOEL RAINBO SPRYTE BORDER COLLIE

518 TEAGAN JOHNSTON AUSDREAMING YHI AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

520 MISS SIMMON HELLEBRAND  AUSTINS DREAM TH MOOVES BORDER COLLIE

522 MISS KATHRYN WILLIS BAILEYBOY ASSOCIATE

529 D & S BRIMACOMBE BRIMFELDT MAGICAL SYMETRY AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

530 D & S BRIMACOMBE BRIMFELDT NEWS FLASH AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

531 D&S BRIMACOMBE BRIMFELDT STARDUST GLITZ AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

532 DEB HART CALLICOMA ARDRA AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

543 MR CLIVE MAKEPEACE ERAKY INCA GOLD GOLDEN RETRIEVER

553 MS KRIS FOUNTAIN INAWORD MY MOJO BORDER COLLIE

561 MR ROD HULME KIRADOWNS BORN TO SHINE RNCCD BORDER COLLIE

568 MRS SANDRA NELSON MILLNJAZZ SILVER EXPRESS BORDER COLLIE

573 MRS M & MR N KIRCHNER OBANYA CHOCOLATE LADY RN STANDARD POODLE

575 MISS SIMMON HELLEBRAND  OZZIEDUST LIL MISS MACY BORDER COLLIE

586 DOROTHY MITCHELL SILKYSMOOTH ASSOCIATE

587 MS HELEN WEEDON SKYPEWEEDON CD RE ET ASSOCIATE

592 MISS VANESSA BRIDGES TUNGALI BELLE AD GD BORDER COLLIE

593 MRS ANDREA DICKINSON VONRAYPARK BRONZE SIN BORDER COLLIE
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Class: Novice Jumping B Judge Mr Ron Diamond PM-Ring 3 (Event 1)

Cat No Owner Dog's Name Breed

Height 600

602 MISS SUSAN KERWIN ALANGLEN KEEP THE FAITH CDX UD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER
610 MRS DEBORAH KLOPROGGE =~ HUBERTUS LIGHT MY FIRE AD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
611 MISS KIRSTEN NICHOLLS JADZIAH WALKING ON SUNSHINE AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
618 MISS A PETERSEN KESDAR HIGH FLYER BOXER

620 ADRIAN BROGAN LLEWELLAN COLBY BROGAN CCD RAE ET GOLDEN RETRIEVER
622 LAUREN BROWNHILL PHOENIX BROWNHILL CD RAE ET ASSOCIATE

624 DONNA MERRILEES & BRETT  T. CH KYRAHSHAY LINK SPD KOOLIE

HUDSON
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Class: Excellent Jumping B Judge Mr Ron Diamond PM-Ring 3 (Event 2)
CatNo Owner Dog's Name Breed

Height 600

604 MS LJ BARNES BARNES KALLANCHLOE GDX JD SPORTING REGISTER
606 MRS L JASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD ADX ASSOCIATE

612 ADRIAN BROGAN JAMARANG BISKIT BROGAN CDX RAEJD ET GOLDEN RETRIEVER
613 LUKE JAMES JASPRE AD JD ASSOCIATE

621 MISS SUSAN KERWIN MATAGANAH SAPPHIRE MOON CDX JD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
626 MS SUE GONELLI YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JD AD BORDER COLLIE

Height 500

502 MRS CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY HOT CHOCLAT JD BORDER COLLIE

516 MISS SIMMON HELLEBRAND  ARDENWOOD OSNEY AD JD BORDER COLLIE

536 MISS AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT PARIS ALL STARS ID PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
545 MRS S J WILDE GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE

552 MR & MRS A & M SCHNIDER  INAWORD CHLO RN JD BORDER COLLIE

562 LEANNE GRAY KYRAHSHAY FAUN JD AD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
570 MISS SIMMON HELLEBRAND  MONLAIRD PHEENIX RISING JD BORDER COLLIE

571 MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
581 AUSFX KENNELS ROZATE PS | LOVE YOU HSAS JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
583 MS SANDRA SHEPARD SASSI AD ID ASSOCIATE

585 MRS M CORRY-THOMAS SHANOWL QUIZA WHIZZ SPICE AD/JD BORDER COLLIE

590 MISS M ANNE WOODS TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR CCD JD SPD BORDER COLLIE

594 MR NEIL MEADOWS VONRAYPARK SHEZA WINNER BORDER COLLIE

595 LINDA JAYNE WILSON WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD BORDER COLLIE

Height 400

405 MS BRIDGET MCCUSKER AHANU REGAL DREAM CD ADX JD HT RA SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
409 LISA MCKENNA BERINSWIFT ELEANOR RIGBY JD WHIPPET

420 CHRISTINE MCDONALD KIRRATAZ JD AD ASSOCIATE

427 MS BRIDGET MCCUSKER SHELTOAH TOBYS SIGNATURE BLEND CD JD RA SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
428 MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RAADJD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
Height 300

302 MS T TAYLOR ALHAMBRA PARK BEDAZZELED PUG

315 MISS STEPHY HIRST KIENO PENNY LANE JD ID SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
316 MISS NICOLE WAIN KIMBAWAIN CCD RA ID ASSOCIATE

321 MRS J CROOKS PAPCO THIEF OF HEARTS RN ID PAPILLON

322 MISS E BIRNIE PEBBLESPEANUT RN JD ASSOCIATE

328 TINA CHESWORTH YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM IJD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
Height 200

205 DOROTHY MITCHELL GRCH ARGOWAN GOURDEN JD SCOTTISH TERRIER

214 MRS JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLME FREDDIE AD JD ASSOCIATE

33 of 45



Class: Master Jumping C Judge Mr Ron Diamond PM-Ring 3 (Event 3)
CatNo Owner Dog's Name Breed
Height 200
202 MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL AGCH 200TRI CH(T)(A) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK TSDX ADM7 PAPILLON
JDM7 SPDX SDM
208 MS TAMMY BEATTIE MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD ASSOCIATE
210 MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL T CH WAIWILTA WINSOME AD JDX SDX SPD PAPILLON
211 MISS NICOLA MILLWARD TS. CH C.CH FRANKN FURTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD CCD RN ASSOCIATE
HTM.| DWDF.I
Height 300
301 MRS C A WONG AG CH 300 KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD RN ADM ADO JDM SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
JDO SPDM SDM GDX
304 MISS GAYLE BAXTER BASILIKA FYERO AD JDX SD RN PAPILLON
313 MRS LISA WHITE JENHILL UTALKN TO ME RN ADM JDM SCHNAUZER
314 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM GD SDX ET POODLE (MINIATURE)
325 MISS NICOLA MILLWARD T. CH CHASE MTAIL ADM JDM3 SDX GD SPDX TSDX RN ASSOCIATE
HTM.N DWDF.II
327 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPD GD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
Height 400
401 MRS CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
407 MRS KELLY HALL SAMSON HALL CD AD JDX ASSOCIATE
411 MS SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO SPDX GD ASSOCIATE
412 BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX SDX BORDER COLLIE
414 MISS NATASHA SLEEP CH SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER ADX JDX GD RA FM NOVA SCOTIA DUCK
TOLLING
419 MRS BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX GD SPD POODLE (MINIATURE)
422 MR & MRS A & M SCHNIDER ~ MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD GD SPD RN BORDER COLLIE
426 MS RAINE MCKAY BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JDX SPD RN. BORDER COLLIE
430 MISS S J HAYNES WRANGHAM CATHY EARNSHAW RRD JDX ENGLISH SPRINGER
SPANIEL
Height 600
601 MRS KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPDM PT RN ASSOCIATE
DWDFS
607 MS LISETTE MARLEY EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION (Al) ADX JDX IRISH SETTER
608 KAREN STANSFIELD FERGUS CCD RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX HTM.S ASSOCIATE
DWDF.S
616 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX ADO JDX SPD GD JDO BORDER COLLIE
623 MRS JENNY WILLIAMS ROBBIE JAY ADM ADO JDM2 JDO ASSOCIATE
625 MISS S J HAYNES YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADM JDM JDO2 ET DALMATIAN
Height 500
501 MRS ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO SPD GD FMX BORDER COLLIE
504 MRS HEATHER DONALDSON RICKY DONALDSON ADM JDM ASSOCIATE
505 MS NK JANETZKI AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
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Class: Master Jumping C Judge Mr Ron Diamond PM-Ring 3 (Event 3)
Cat No Owner Dog's Name Breed
Height 500
507 MISS RENEE PATTEN AG CH 500 TCH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM  ASSOCIATE
ADO JDO SDM GDM SPDM DWDFA HTMA RA
508 MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKI ~ AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM  BORDER COLLIE
SDX GDX
509 MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM  BORDER COLLIE
GDX SDX
510 MR G & J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO BORDER COLLIE
GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS
512 MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX  LABRADOR RETRIEVER
GDX SDX
513 MS SARAH GREENSTREET AMAZINGGRACIE AD JDX ASSOCIATE
523 KATE SCOTT BELADELE XTREME XCESS AD JDX BORDER COLLIE
524 MR GARRY C HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RE ASSOCIATE
527 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME RE ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE
528 D&S BRIMACOMBE BRIMFELDT ARROWSMITH HSAS ADX JDX AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
533 MS NK JANETZKI CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM JDO SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
535 MISS AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX RE ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
537 MISS TRACEY WEAVER CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
539 MRS BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET ASSOCIATE
541 DR ROSLYN ATYEO DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2  BORDER COLLIE
JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH
544 MR STEPHEN PEARSON FIDELIS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM GD SD SPD BORDER COLLIE
546 MS KRIS FOUNTAIN GLENTRESS JESS ADM JDX BORDER COLLIE
547 MR R CAMERON GUIRMERE LUCKY JET JDX JDO CD BORDER COLLIE
548 MR G & J MILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JDM AD SD GD SPD HT BORDER COLLIE
549 MR PAUL WARD GYPSYROSELEE JDX ASSOCIATE
550 MRS KKG KISIELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE
551 MR STEPHEN PEARSON ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET ADX JDX SPD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
554 MRS KAYE GRANT ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE JDX SPD WHIPPET
556 KANE WHEELER & MISS M JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM JDM JDO SPD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
KURNIAWAN
557 MRS SANDY STOCKMAN JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM SPD GD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
558 STEVE & TERRI ROSE KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADM JDX ADO LABRADOR RETRIEVER
559 MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE
560 MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKI ~ KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM JDO SD GD BORDER COLLIE
563 MRS KAYE GRANT LEISOR COME AND GET IT JDX AD SPD WHIPPET
564 GREG STONE ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADX JDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
567 D&S BRIMACOMBE MAZASUKA STAR STRUCK HT JDX ADX AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
572 PAUL GAVIN NOFEARINLOVE JDX ASSOCIATE
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Class: Master Jumping C Judge Mr Ron Diamond PM-Ring 3 (Event 3)
CatNo Owner Dog's Name Breed
Height 500
574 KANE WHEELER & MISS M OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADX JDM SPD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

KURNIAWAN
576 MRS KAROLYN DE GRAAUW PHOEBE ADM JDM ADO JDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
577 LYNN MUSSETT PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD AD JDX RN AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
578 MRS ANNE DENGATE AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX BORDER COLLIE

SPDX ET FMX

579 STEVEN WILLIAMS LEXIELOU ADX JDM SPD ASSOCIATE
580 GREG STONE ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADX JDX JDO PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
582 AUSFX KENNELS ROZATE SLEDGEHAMMER HSAS ADX JIDX ET AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
584 MR PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR JDMADX ASSOCIATE
589 DR CAROL CROWTHER TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN JDX SD RN WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
596 DR R FATYEO MR P T CLYNES WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD GD BORDER COLLIE
597 DR ROSLYN ATYEO YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN JDX BORDER COLLIE
598 ROSALINE THWAITES YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD HT JDX BORDER COLLIE
599 MRS FIONA SHELTON YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL AD JDX BORDER COLLIE

36 of 45



Class:

Excellent Strategic Pairs

Judge Mr Roger Padfield

Ring 4 (Event 1)

Cat No
Height

908
908
909
909
Height
910
910

911
911
912
912
913

913

Height
914
914
Height

915

915
Height
916
916

917
917

Owner
500

MR MICHAEL CHESWORTH

MRS ANNE DENGATE

MR GARY STOCKMAN

MRS SANDY STOCKMAN
500

MRS KAYE GRANT

DONNA MERRILEES & BRETT
HUDSON

MR STEPHEN PEARSON
MS AMANDA ROBINSON
MR G & J MILNER

MR STEPHEN PEARSON

KANE WHEELER & MISS M
KURNIAWAN

KANE WHEELER & MISS M
KURNIAWAN

400

MRS BIANCA DELAHOY

MR & MRS A & M SCHNIDER
300

MRS DONNA AMEY-
MACDONALD

MS NOLA WILLIAMS

200
MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL
MRS MICHELLE JEWELL

MRS KYLEY CONDER
MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL

Dog's Name

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD GD ADO JDO
ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO SPD GD FMX
KIWIMATAI JDM ADX SPD GD

JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM SPD GD

LEISOR COME AND GET IT JDX AD SPD
T. CH KYRAHSHAY LINK SPD

ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET ADX JDX SPD

ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD AD JDX SPD
GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JDM AD SD GD SPD HT
FIDELIS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM GD SD SPD
JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM JDM JDO SPD

OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADX JDM SPD

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX GD SPD
MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD GD SPD RN

MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT JDM SPD GD ADX

BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CDX AD JDX SD SPD DWDF.N HTM.S

CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO ADX JDM SDX SPD

AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADOS JDM JDO2 GDX SDX

SPD
CHEZJOLIE FANCY STUFF JDX AD CCD RN SPN
T CH WAIWILTA WINSOME AD JDX SDX SPD

Breed

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

WHIPPET
KOOLIE

HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
GOLDEN RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

POODLE (MINIATURE)
BORDER COLLIE

POODLE (TOY)

POODLE (MINIATURE)

PAPILLON
ASSOCIATE

POODLE (TOY)
PAPILLON
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Class: Novice Strategic Pairs Judge Mr Roger Padfield Ring 4 (Event 2)

CatNo Owner Dog's Name Breed

Height 500

918 MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR AUSSIE BUNDY CCD RN JD ASSOCIATE

918 MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
919 MS SUE GONELLI YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JD AD BORDER COLLIE

919 MRS FIONA SHELTON YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL AD JDX BORDER COLLIE

920 MS SARAH GREENSTREET AMAZINGGRACIE AD JDX ASSOCIATE

920 MS LISETTE MARLEY EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION (Al) ADX JDX IRISH SETTER

922 LYNN MUSSETT PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD AD JDX RN AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
922 DEB HART CALLICOMA ARDRA AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
923 MS KRIS FOUNTAIN INAWORD MY MOJO BORDER COLLIE

923 MR & MRS A & M SCHNIDER  INAWORD CHLO RN JD BORDER COLLIE

Height 400

921 KATE SCOTT BELADELE XTREME XCESS AD JDX BORDER COLLIE

921 MS RAINE MCKAY BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD AD JDX RN BORDER COLLIE

Height 300

924 MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RAADIJD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
924 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM GD SDX ET POODLE (MINIATURE)
925 MISS NICOLE WAIN KIMBAWAIN CCD RA JD ASSOCIATE

925 MRS SUSAN SCOTT CANICULA BRYNN RN ENGLISH SPRINGER

SPANIEL

926 MR R & MRS S DIXON SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RAE ADX JDX SD DWDF.S HTM.S  SCHNAUZER (MINIATURE)
926 CHRISTINE MCDONALD KIRRATAZ JD AD ASSOCIATE

927 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON CH NEUT CH ADORIN COP THAT JD DWDFN SCHIPPERKE

927 MRS C A WONG NEUT CH ADORIN READY TEDDY GO AD JDX SD SCHIPPERKE

Height 200

928 DOROTHY MITCHELL HARGERT WEE BRIDEY SCOTTISH TERRIER

928 DOROTHY MITCHELL GRCH ARGOWAN GOURDEN JD SCOTTISH TERRIER

929 MRS MICHELLE JEWELL TUPPENCE DOG AD JD ASSOCIATE

929 MRS JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLME FREDDIE AD JD ASSOCIATE
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Class:

Master Strategic Pairs

Judge Mr Roger Padfield

Ring 4 (Event 3)

Cat No
Height

902

902

903
903
Height

901

901

904

904

905
905
Height

906

906
907

907

Owner
500

MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON

DR MEGAN SEMPLE

MEREDITH MARSHALL
MS S CROCKER
400

MISS CAROLE DENEHEY

MRS ANNE DENGATE

MR SCOTT FLETCHER

MS SHARNE QUINN

MS SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
MS SUE GONELLI
200

MRS C A WONG

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON
MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL

MISS NICOLA MILLWARD

Dog's Name

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX

GDX SDX

T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD RA ADM2 JDM SPDX

SDX ET

MACZE RN. ADX. ADO. JDM. JDO. SD. GD. SPDX.
MACDONALD RN AD JDM SD GD SPDX

AG CH 400 PHINEAS FOGG ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX

GDXTD FMX

AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX

SPDX ET FMX

AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO JDM

SDX GDX SPDX

FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX

CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO SPDX GD
LEAPIN LEXIE ADM JDM SPDX SD GD

AG CH 300 KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD RN ADM ADO JDM

JDO SPDM SDM GDX

LADY BELANNA RN ADM JDX SDM SPDX GDX DWDFN HTMN
AGCH 200TRI CH(T)(A) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK TSDX ADM7

JDM7 SPDX SDM

T. CH CHASE MTAIL ADM JDM3 SDX GD SPDX TSDX RN

HTM.N DWDF.II

Breed

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL
TERRIER

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK
TOLLING

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

ASSOCIATE
PAPILLON

ASSOCIATE




Class:

Master Gamblers

Judge Mrs Heather Diamond

Ring 4 (Event 4)

Cat No
Height
201

Height

402

404

415

416

Height
510

512

538
Height
609

Owner
200

MRS MICHELLE JEWELL

400

MR SCOTT FLETCHER

MISS CAROLE DENEHEY

MS L J BARNES

MS SHARNE QUINN

500

MR G & J MILNER

MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON

MS SANDRA SHEPARD
600

HOLLIE EDWARDS

Dog's Name

AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADOS JDM JDO2 GDX SDX
SPD

AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO JDM JDO
GDX SPDX SDX

AG CH 400 PHINEAS FOGG ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX
GDX TD FMX

CH YORKPARK ORIGINAL SINN CD RA ADM2 ADO2 JDM9
JDO7 GDX SDX

FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX
GDX SDX

CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO3 JDO3 GDM

GOLDSHYNE PHOTO FINISH NRA RE CDX ADM2 ADO JDM
JDO2 GDX SPDX SDX HTM.N DWDF.N ET

Breed

ASSOCIATE

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL

TERRIER

ASSOCIATE

WELSH TERRIER

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK
TOLLING

BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

GOLDEN RETRIEVER
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Class: Excellent Gamblers Judge Mrs Heather Diamond Ring 4 (Event 5)

CatNo Owner Dog's Name Breed

Height 300

305 MS NOLA WILLIAMS BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CDX AD JDX SD SPD DWDF.N HTM.S POODLE (MINIATURE)
311 PAULINE GARDNER CHEZJOLIE MY DEVA CDX ADM JDX SD GD SPDX POODLE (TOY)

314 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM GD SDX ET POODLE (MINIATURE)
324 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON  SUPREME CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED RN AD JDX SDX SCHIPPERKE

SPD GD DWDFS

Height 400

406 TINA CHESWORTH ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
419 MRS BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX GD SPD POODLE (MINIATURE)
Height 500

503 DR ROSLYN ATYEO AG CH (500) YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO GD BORDER COLLIE

SDX SPD

526 HANNAH VEDDER BLITZITLOGAN ASSOCIATE

534 BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES ADX JDX GD SD BORDER COLLIE

548 MR G & J MILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JDM AD SD GD SPD HT BORDER COLLIE

557 MRS SANDY STOCKMAN JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM SPD GD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
565 MS S CROCKER MACDONALD RN AD JDM SD GD SPDX ASSOCIATE

566 MEREDITH MARSHALL MACZE RN. ADX. ADO. JDM. JDO. SD. GD. SPDX. ASSOCIATE

583 MS SANDRA SHEPARD SASSI AD JD ASSOCIATE

591 MISS VANESSA BRIDGES TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
592 MISS VANESSA BRIDGES TUNGALI BELLE AD GD BORDER COLLIE

596 DR R FATYEO MR P T CLYNES WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD GD BORDER COLLIE
Height 600

604 MS L J BARNES BARNES KALLANCHLOE GDX JD SPORTING REGISTER
614 R & L PADFIELD JAZPA CD ADX JDX JDO ADO SPD GD ASSOCIATE

616 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX ADO JDX SPD GD JDO BORDER COLLIE
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Class: Novice Gamblers Judge Mrs Heather Diamond Ring 4 (Event 6)

CatNo Owner Dog's Name Breed

Height 600

615 STEVE & TERRI ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDM ADO JDO LABRADOR RETRIEVER
Height 500

514 HOLLIE EDWARDS AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA CD RE AD DWDF.S GOLDEN RETRIEVER
517 MS AMANDA ROBINSON ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD AD JDX SPD GOLDEN RETRIEVER
518 TEAGAN JOHNSTON AUSDREAMING YHI AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
524 MR GARRY C HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RE ASSOCIATE

532 DEB HART CALLICOMA ARDRA AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
539 MRS BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET ASSOCIATE

552 MR & MRS A & M SCHNIDER  INAWORD CHLO RN JD BORDER COLLIE

556 KANE WHEELER & MISS M JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM JDM JDO SPD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

KURNIAWAN

558 STEVE & TERRI ROSE KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADM JDX ADO LABRADOR RETRIEVER
571 MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
572 PAUL GAVIN NOFEARINLOVE JDX ASSOCIATE

574 KANE WHEELER & MISS M OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADX JDM SPD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

KURNIAWAN
588 DR MEGAN SEMPLE T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD RA ADM?2 JDM SPDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER
SDX ET

589 DR CAROL CROWTHER TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN JDX SD RN WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
598 ROSALINE THWAITES YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD HT JDX BORDER COLLIE

Height 400

407 MRS KELLY HALL SAMSON HALL CD AD JDX ASSOCIATE

409 LISA MCKENNA BERINSWIFT ELEANOR RIGBY JD WHIPPET

428 MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RAADJD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
Height 300

304 MISS GAYLE BAXTER BASILIKA FYERO AD JDX SD RN PAPILLON

310 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON CH NEUT CH ADORIN COP THAT JD DWDFN SCHIPPERKE

313 MRS LISA WHITE JENHILL UTALKN TO ME RN ADM JDM SCHNAUZER

316 MISS NICOLE WAIN KIMBAWAIN CCD RA JD ASSOCIATE

319 MRS C A WONG NEUT CH ADORIN READY TEDDY GO AD JDX SD SCHIPPERKE

322 MISS E BIRNIE PEBBLESPEANUT RN JD ASSOCIATE

323 MR R & MRS S DIXON SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RAE ADX JDX SD DWDF.S HTM.S ~ SCHNAUZER (MINIATURE)
Height 200

209 MISS CHELSEA GARDNER RUSTYBOY ASSOCIATE

212 MRS MICHELLE JEWELL TUPPENCE DOG AD JD ASSOCIATE

214 MRS JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLME FREDDIE AD JD ASSOCIATE
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Class: Novice Snooker Judge Mr Trevor Moore Ring 4 (Event 7)

CatNo Owner Dog's Name Breed

Height 200

205 DOROTHY MITCHELL GRCH ARGOWAN GOURDEN JD SCOTTISH TERRIER

206 DOROTHY MITCHELL HARGERT WEE BRIDEY SCOTTISH TERRIER

209 MISS CHELSEA GARDNER RUSTYBOY ASSOCIATE

212 MRS MICHELLE JEWELL TUPPENCE DOG AD JD ASSOCIATE

214 MRS JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLME FREDDIE AD JD ASSOCIATE

Height 300

308 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON CH BEADALE QUEEN ADELAIDE DWDFS SCHIPPERKE

310 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON CH NEUT CH ADORIN COP THAT JD DWDFN SCHIPPERKE

313 MRS LISA WHITE JENHILL UTALKN TO ME RN ADM JDM SCHNAUZER

315 MISS STEPHY HIRST KIENO PENNY LANE JD ID SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
316 MISS NICOLE WAIN KIMBAWAIN CCD RA ID ASSOCIATE

Height 400

407 MRS KELLY HALL SAMSON HALL CD AD JDX ASSOCIATE

409 LISA MCKENNA BERINSWIFT ELEANOR RIGBY JD WHIPPET

419 MRS BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX GD SPD POODLE (MINIATURE)
428 MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RAADJD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
429 DR CAROL CROWTHER TAZLON MY NEW TESNI RN WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
Height 500

511 SCOTT FLETCHER AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN BORDER COLLIE

532 DEB HART CALLICOMA ARDRA AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
551 MR STEPHEN PEARSON ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET ADX JDX SPD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
552 MR & MRS A & M SCHNIDER  INAWORD CHLO RN JD BORDER COLLIE

558 STEVE & TERRI ROSE KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADM JDX ADO LABRADOR RETRIEVER
569 C. DODD & M. RIGHETTI MILLYMYGIRL JD RN ASSOCIATE

571 MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
574 KANE WHEELER & MISS M OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADX JDM SPD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

KURNIAWAN

582 AUSFX KENNELS ROZATE SLEDGEHAMMER HSAS ADX JIDX ET AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
592 MISS VANESSA BRIDGES TUNGALI BELLE AD GD BORDER COLLIE

598 ROSALINE THWAITES YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD HT JDX BORDER COLLIE

Height 600

603 MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR AUSSIE BUNDY CCD RN JD ASSOCIATE

604 MS LJ BARNES BARNES KALLANCHLOE GDX JD SPORTING REGISTER
608 KAREN STANSFIELD FERGUS CCD RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX HTM.S ASSOCIATE

DWDF.S

614 R & L PADFIELD JAZPA CD ADX JDX JDO ADO SPD GD ASSOCIATE

615 STEVE & TERRI ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDM ADO JDO LABRADOR RETRIEVER
616 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX ADO JDX SPD GD JDO BORDER COLLIE
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Class:

Master Snooker

Judge Mr Trevor Moore

Ring 4 (Event 8)

Cat No
Height

201

202

203
210
Height
314
324

Height

402

404

412
415

416

Height
500
510

512

541

Height

609

Owner
200

MRS MICHELLE JEWELL

MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL

MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL
MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL

300

DAWN GLANVILLE

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON

400
MR SCOTT FLETCHER

MISS CAROLE DENEHEY

BORDARITA KENNELS
MS L J BARNES

MS SHARNE QUINN

500
LINDA JAYNE WILSON
MR G & J MILNER

MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON

DR ROSLYN ATYEO

600
HOLLIE EDWARDS

Dog's Name

AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADOS JDM JDO2 GDX SDX
SPD

AGCH 200TRI CH(T)(A) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK TSDX ADM7

JDM7 SPDX SDM
CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO ADX JDM SDX SPD
T CH WAIWILTA WINSOME AD JDX SDX SPD

JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM GD SDX ET

SUPREME CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED RN AD JDX SDX
SPD GD DWDFS

AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO JDM JDO
GDX SPDX SDX

AG CH 400 PHINEAS FOGG ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX
GDX TD FMX

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX SDX

CH YORKPARK ORIGINAL SINN CD RA ADM2 ADO2 JDM9
JDO7 GDX SDX

FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX

YEOVILLE TRI'AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPDX SDX

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX
GDX SDX

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2
JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH

GOLDSHYNE PHOTO FINISH NRA RE CDX ADM2 ADO JDM
JDO2 GDX SPDX SDX HTM.N DWDF.N ET

Breed

ASSOCIATE

PAPILLON

PAPILLON
PAPILLON

POODLE (MINIATURE)
SCHIPPERKE

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL
TERRIER
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
WELSH TERRIER

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK
TOLLING

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BORDER COLLIE

GOLDEN RETRIEVER
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Class: Excellent Snooker Judge Mr Trevor Moore Ring 4 (Event 9)

CatNo Owner Dog's Name Breed

Height 500

534 BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES ADX JDX GD SD BORDER COLLIE

539 MRS BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET ASSOCIATE

548 MR G & J MILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JDM AD SD GD SPD HT BORDER COLLIE

565 MS S CROCKER MACDONALD RN AD JDM SD GD SPDX ASSOCIATE

566 MEREDITH MARSHALL MACZE RN. ADX. ADO. JDM. JDO. SD. GD. SPDX. ASSOCIATE

589 DR CAROL CROWTHER TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN JDX SD RN WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
Height 400

406 TINA CHESWORTH ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
Height 300

304 MISS GAYLE BAXTER BASILIKA FYERO AD JDX SD RN PAPILLON

311 PAULINE GARDNER CHEZJOLIE MY DEVA CDX ADM JDX SD GD SPDX POODLE (TOY)

319 MRS C A WONG NEUT CH ADORIN READY TEDDY GO AD JDX SD SCHIPPERKE

320 MRS J CROOKS PAPCO HARVIE CCD RN ADX JDX SD PAPILLON

323 MR R & MRS S DIXON SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RAE ADX JDX SD DWDF.S HTM.S ~ SCHNAUZER (MINIATURE)
Height 200

208 MS TAMMY BEATTIE MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD ASSOCIATE
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